shareholders as 00 the record date I.e. October 09,2020. 

Pursuant to the above, the Paid-Up Share Capital of the Comp ny stand increi\~d to ~4,63 , 34 ,400/ - (Rupees 
frurteen (rare SIXty· Three lakhs thirty-four Thrusand four Hundred Only) diVIded into 1,41>,33,440 (One (rare 
Forty-Six Lakh Thirty-Three Thousand four Hundred forty Only) Equity Shares of ~10/ · (Rupees Ten Only) each. 

Kindly take the same on ycur record and obUge us. 

for, Zodiac EneriY Umlted 

Nlyatl Pari kh 

Company Secretary 

Reg. Office : 4-5-6. Upper Ground Floor, "Miles1one" Building, Near Drive-in Cinema, Thaltei, Ahmedabad -380054.